
School Department Pre-Award Specialist Post-Award Specialist

Behavioral Science & Health Education
Laura Guebert             



CSB - Accounting, Economics, General
Laura Guebert           

laura.guebert@slu.edu

Taylor Madden                     

taylor.madden@slu.edu

Decision Sciences and MIS
Laura Guebert           

laura.guebert@slu.edu

Taylor Madden                     

taylor.madden@slu.edu

Exec MS International Business
Laura Guebert           

laura.guebert@slu.edu

Taylor Madden                     

taylor.madden@slu.edu

Management
Laura Guebert           

laura.guebert@slu.edu

Taylor Madden                     

taylor.madden@slu.edu

Adult Credit Program
Laura Guebert           

laura.guebert@slu.edu

Taylor Madden                     

taylor.madden@slu.edu

Summer Studies/Program
Laura Guebert           

laura.guebert@slu.edu

Taylor Madden                     

taylor.madden@slu.edu

Educational Studies
Laura Guebert           

laura.guebert@slu.edu

Ellen John                      

ellen.john@slu.edu

Leadership and Higher Education
Laura Guebert           

laura.guebert@slu.edu

Ellen John                      

ellen.john@slu.edu



Advanced Health Data (AHEAD)
Pre-award assistance is tied to PI 

department assignment. 
Linda Waller/SOM

Center for Research on Global Catholicism (CRGC)
Pre-award assistance is tied to PI 

department assignment. 

Tanesha Johnson 

tanesha.johnson.1@slu.edu

Center for Additive Manufacturing (CAM)
Pre-award assistance is tied to PI 

department assignment. 

Clara Schmeiderer 

clara.schmeiderer@slu.edu

The Henry and Amelia Nasrallah Center for 

Neuroscience (CfN)

Pre-award assistance is tied to PI 

department assignment. 
SOM

Taylor Geospatial Institute (GeoSLU)

Karla Meshey karla.m.meshey@slu.edu 

and Linda Dahlgren 

linda.dahlgren@slu.edu

Karla Meshey 

karla.m.meshey@slu.edu, Linda 

Dahlgren linda.dahlgren@slu.edu, and 

Patti Montgomery 

patti.montgomery@slu.edu

Institute for Biotherapeutic Innovation (IDBI)
Pre-award assistance is tied to PI 

department assignment. 
SOM

People and Technology Horizons (PATH)
Pre-award assistance is tied to PI 

department assignment. 

Kellisa Fiala                    

kellisa.fiala@slu.edu or 7-9356

Scholarly Undergraduate Research Grants and 

Experiences (SURGE)
N/A

Andrea Miller  

andrea.miller.3@slu.edu

Sinquefield Center for Applied Economic Research 

(SCAER)

Pre-award assistance is tied to PI 

department assignment. 

Ellen John                                

ellen.john@slu.edu

Water Institute (WATER)
Pre-award assistance is tied to PI 

department assignment. 

Clara Schmeiderer 

clara.schmeiderer@slu.edu

*Temporary contact until 

a new post-award is 

hired.

** Temporary contact 

until new pre-award 

specialist is hired

 Research Institutes


